Anakartlar

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

Uriin
PRO A620M-B AM5 DDR5 6800(0C) HDMI VGA M.2

USB3.2 JARGB V2 mATX

PRO B760M-B DDR4 4800(0C) PCI-E M.2 USB3.2
HDMI mATX

PRO H810M-B DDR5 6400MHz (0C) M.2 mATX 1851P

PRO B840OM-B AM5 DDR5 800OMHZ(0C) HDMI VGA 2X
M.2 USB 5 GBS 2.5G LAN MATX

B550-A PRO DDR4 4400(0C)Mhz HDMI / DP ATX AM4

MPG B550 GAMING PLUS DDR4 4400(0C)Mhz ATX AM4

PRO B760-P DDR4 II 5333(0C) PCI-E M.2 HDMI DP
ATX 1700P

B760M PROJECT ZERO DDR5 7800MHZ MATX 1700p

PRO Z790-P WIFI DDR5 7000MHZ(0C) M.2 ATX
1700p

MAG B650 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 6600(0C)Mhz M.2
ATX AM5

MPG B650I EDGE WIFI DDR5 HDMI M.2 USB 3.2 LAN
WIFI MITX AM5

PRO Z790-A MAX WIFI DDR5 780@MHz M.2 HDMI
WIFI ATX 1700p

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

109,00

129,00

139,00

149,00

149,00

159,00

179,00

269,00

279,00

309,00

319,00

319,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MPG B850I EDGE TI WIFI DDR5 ITX AM5

B550M PRO-VDH DDR4 4400(0C) HDMI mATX AM4

PRO B650M-E DRR5 6800MHZ(0C) AM5 HDMI VGA
mATX

PRO B760M-P DDR4 4800(0C) DDR4 HDMI DP M.2
ATX 1700p

B550M PRO-VDH WIFI DDR4 4400(0C) HDMI MATX
AM4

MAG B550 TOMAHAWK DDR4 5100(0C)Mhz ATX AM4

PRO B760-P WIFI DDR4 5333MHZ(0C) DDR4 HDMI DP
M.2 1700p

B760 GAMING PLUS WIFI D5 M.2 HDMI DP LAN WIFI
ATX 1700P

PRO Z790-P WIFI DDR4 5333MHZ(0C) M.2 ATX
1700p

PRO Z790-A WIFI DDR4 5333MHz(0C) M.2 HDMI ATX
1700p

PRO B650M-A WIFI DDR5 6400(0C) HDMI DP M.2
MATX AM5

MAG B760 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 7000(0C) ATX
1700p

MAG Z790 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 7200MHz 1700p ATX

MAG Z690 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 6400(0C) M.2 ATX
1700p

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

339,00

109,00

129,00

129,00

169,00

179,00

199,00

229,00

239,00

249,00

259,00

299,00

319,00

349,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



MSI MAG Z790 TOMAHAWK MAX WIFI DDR5 4XM2 DP HDMI Msi 0 379,00 USD
LAN WIFI ATX 1700P

MSI MAG Z690 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR4 5200 M.2 ATX Msi 0 389,00 USD
1700p



